
Name Organization Email Address

Chad Allen MISO callen@misoenergy.org

Lauren Azar Azar Law LLC Lauren@azarlawllc.com

Melissa Birchard U.S. Department of Energy melissa.birchard@hq.doe.gov

Ben Bright Southwest Power Pool bbright@spp.org

Kathleen Brown Greater Peoria EDC kbrown@greaterpeoriaedc.org

Ven Bujimalla Iowa Utilities Board Venkata.Bujimalla@iub.iowa.gov

Stacey Burbure American Electric Power slburbure@aep.com

David Carter Kansas State University Engineering Extension dcarter@ksu.edu

Jay Caspary U.S. DOE Grid Deployment Office jay.caspary@hq.doe.gov

Casey Cathey Southwest Power Pool ccathey@spp.org

Tom Chamberlain Entergy tchamb2@entergy.com

Ryan Deyoe Telos Energy ryan.deyoe@telos.energy

Lee Elliott Invenergy LElliott@Invenergy.com

Yarrow Etheredge Entergy yethere@entergy.com

Jeff Ewart Midwestern Governors Association jewart@midwesterngovernors.org

Andrew French Kansas Corporation Commission a.french@kcc.ks.gov

Steve Goode Natural State Consulting and Strategies stevegoode.naturalstate@gmail.com

Hwikwon Ham Minnesota PUC hwikwon.ham@state.mn.us

Marcus Hawkins Organization of MISO States (OMS) marcus@misostates.org

Jesse Heier Midwestern Governors Association jheier@midwesterngovernors.org

Natasha Henderson Southwest Power Pool nhenderson@spp.org

Ginger Hodge Customized Energy Solutions ghodge@ces-ltd.com

Chet Howland Southwest Power Pool chowland@spp.org

Jeremy Jones Entergy jjone43@entergy.com

Robert Kravitz EPRI rkravitz@epri.com

Simon Mahan Southern Renewable Energy Association simon@southernwind.org

Katharine McCormick Illinois Commerce Commission katharine.mccormick@illinois.gov

Conor McKenzie Great Plains Institute cmckenzie@gpisd.net

Mandy Meadors Duke Energy Renewables (soon to be Brookfield 

Renewables)

mandy.meadors@duke-energy.com

Carl Monroe Munro Advisors, LLC for Grid United cmonroe@munroadv.com

John Moura NERC John.moura@nerc.net

Kim O'Guinn Southwest Power Pool koguinn@spp.org

Hannes Pfeifenberger Brattle Group Hannes.Pfeifenberger@brattle.com

Matt Prorok Great Plains Institute Mprorok@gpisd.net

Maria Redmond Wisconsin Office of Sustainability & Clean Energy maria.redmond@wisconsin.gov

Catherine Reed National Association of State Energy Officials (NASEO) creed@naseo.org

Lynn Retz Kansas Corporation Commission l.retz@kcc.ks.gov

Greg Rislov South Dakota PUC greg.rislov@state.sd.us

Mike Ross Southwest Power Pool mross@spp.org

Aidan Tuohy EPRI atuohy@epri.com

Claire Vigesaa ND Transmission Authority claire.vigesaa@ndtransmissionauthority.com

John Weeda North Dakota Transmission Authority john.weeda@ndtransmissionauthority.com

Carolyn Wetterlin Xcel Energy Carolyn.m.wetterin@xcelenergy.com

Ryan Young Iowa Economic Development Authority Ryan.Young@IowaEDA.com

Kris Zadlo Grid United kris.zadlo@gridunited.com
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